Newington High School Athletic Teams

FALL SEASON

2019 - 2020 School Year

Fall sports begin Thursday, August 29, 2019

Football begins Friday, August 19, 2019

Sport Coach’s Name Contact Information Preseason Meeting Date Time Location
. rd .

Cheerleading Ms. Alexis Warren Coach lexy@yahoo.com Thursday, May 23 2:30 p.m. | Cafe
Cross Country — Boys & Mrs. Jen Deschenes-Emord jen.deschenes@gmail.com Wednesday, May 22™ 2:30 p.m. | Café
Girls Mr. Jay Krusell jaykrusell@yahoo.com
Field Hockey Mrs. Veronica Grubin vugrubin@gmail.com Thursday, May 30" 2:30 p.m. | Café
Football* Mr. Jay Pace jpace@npsct.org Thursday, May 23™ 2:45 p.m. | Café
Soccer — Boys™ Mr. Jeff Brunetti jbrunetti2@npsct.org Wednesday, May 29" 2:30 p.m. | 318
Soccer — Girls * Mr. Adam Wilkinson adamwilkinson04@gmail.com Monday, May 20" 4:30 p.m. | Café
Swimming & Diving — Girls | Ms. Crystal Connery cconneryl3@gmail.com Thursday, May 23™ 3:30 p.m. | Pool Balcony
Volleyball — Girls* Ms. Chris Wanner chriswanner10@gmail.com Wednesday, May 29" 4:30 p.m. | Café

* Teams that offer a ninth-grade (freshman) program
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